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Дистанция 49 Девочки, 200m Брасс Год рождения 2002 - 2003
08.05.2016 Результаты
Рекорд Mad Wave Challenge 13 2:39.97 АГАЛОВА, Дарья RUS Санкт-Петербург 24.01.2016
Рекорд Mad Wave Challenge 14 2:43.36 ПАВЛЮЧЕНКО, Анна RUS Санкт-Петербург 24.01.2016
Очки: FINA 2015

МестоФамилия Имя Клуб Время Очки

1.АГАЛОВА, Дарья RUS 2003 КМС Экран , Санкт-Петербург 2:38.79 608 RCКМС
25m: 16.87 16.87 75m: 55.94 19.81 125m: 1:37.15 20.70 175m: 2:18.39 20.62
50m: 36.13 19.26 100m: 1:16.45 20.51 150m: 1:57.77 20.62 200m: 2:38.79 20.40

2.ЧЕРНЫШЕВА, Анна RUS 2003 I КСДЮСШОР Тверь 2:44.51 547 I
25m: 16.76 16.76 75m: 57.17 20.52 125m: 1:39.84 21.15 175m: 2:23.22 21.65
50m: 36.65 19.89 100m: 1:18.69 21.52 150m: 2:01.57 21.73 200m: 2:44.51 21.29

3.ЛАРИОНОВА, София RUS 2002 I ДЮСШ№2  КГВ, Санкт-Петербург 2:44.58 546 I
25m: 17.12 17.12 75m: 57.34 20.51 125m: 1:39.30 21.25 175m: 2:22.80 21.97
50m: 36.83 19.71 100m: 1:18.05 20.71 150m: 2:00.83 21.53 200m: 2:44.58 21.78

4.SOFTELAND, Marie NOR 2003 Sarpsborg IL - Norway 2:50.75 489 I
25m: 17.77 17.77 75m: 1:00.83 21.88 125m: 1:45.14 21.95 175m: 2:29.21 21.56
50m: 38.95 21.18 100m: 1:23.19 22.36 150m: 2:07.65 22.51 200m: 2:50.75 21.54

5.СТАРЦЕВА, Рената BLR 2002 КМС Брест ЦОР, Брест 2:50.78 489 I
25m: 17.76 17.76 75m: 59.88 21.41 125m: 1:43.64 21.88 175m: 2:28.40 22.37
50m: 38.47 20.71 100m: 1:21.76 21.88 150m: 2:06.03 22.39 200m: 2:50.78 22.38

6.ШИТЯКОВА, Виктория RUS 2003 I ЮНИКА, Челябинск 2:51.77 480 I
25m: 17.32 17.32 75m: 1:01.12 22.20 125m: 1:45.72 22.35 175m: 2:29.73 21.85
50m: 38.92 21.60 100m: 1:23.37 22.25 150m: 2:07.88 22.16 200m: 2:51.77 22.04

7.ШАБАЕВА, Ольга RUS 2002 II СОСДЮСШОРВВС, Саратов 2:53.23 468 I
25m: 18.32 18.32 75m: 1:02.44 22.47 125m: 1:46.91 22.02 175m: 2:30.94 22.28
50m: 39.97 21.65 100m: 1:24.89 22.45 150m: 2:08.66 21.75 200m: 2:53.23 22.29

8.МЕЛЬНИКОВА, Елизавета RUS 2003 I Нептун, Щелково 2:53.24 468 I
25m: 17.27 17.27 75m: 59.79 21.49 125m: 1:45.30 23.09 175m: 2:30.51 22.27
50m: 38.30 21.03 100m: 1:22.21 22.42 150m: 2:08.24 22.94 200m: 2:53.24 22.73

9.ГОРБАЧ, Ксения RUS 2003 II ДЮСШ 62, Москва 2:54.67 457 I
25m: 18.33 18.33 75m: 1:02.42 22.15 125m: 1:47.40 22.33 175m: 2:32.25 22.31
50m: 40.27 21.94 100m: 1:25.07 22.65 150m: 2:09.94 22.54 200m: 2:54.67 22.42

10.ОДИНЦОВА, Наталья RUS 2003 I ЭнергоСтандарт, МОСКВА 2:58.22 430 II
25m: 18.82 18.82 75m: 1:03.17 22.52 125m: 1:50.01 23.49 175m: 2:36.12 22.77
50m: 40.65 21.83 100m: 1:26.52 23.35 150m: 2:13.35 23.34 200m: 2:58.22 22.10

11.ПОЯРКОВА, Анастасия RUS 2002 II Дельфин, Набережные Челны 2:58.78 426 II
25m: 18.53 18.53 75m: 1:02.70 22.09 125m: 1:48.71 22.91 175m: 2:35.43 23.56
50m: 40.61 22.08 100m: 1:25.80 23.10 150m: 2:11.87 23.16 200m: 2:58.78 23.35

12.ХАРЬКИНА, Полина RUS 2002 II ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 2:59.56 420 II
25m: 18.24 18.24 75m: 1:01.10 21.82 125m: 1:46.86 23.20 175m: 2:34.84 24.11
50m: 39.28 21.04 100m: 1:23.66 22.56 150m: 2:10.73 23.87 200m: 2:59.56 24.72

13.БАТЮТИНА, Виктория RUS 2002 II СОСДЮСШОРВВС, Саратов 2:59.91 418 II
25m: 17.99 17.99 75m: 1:02.44 22.50 125m: 1:48.54 23.09 175m: 2:35.89 23.80
50m: 39.94 21.95 100m: 1:25.45 23.01 150m: 2:12.09 23.55 200m: 2:59.91 24.02

14.МЕЛЬНИЧЕНКО, Лада RUS 2003 1юн ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 3:00.97 411 II
25m: 19.29 19.29 75m: 1:04.63 23.06 125m: 1:51.55 23.61 175m: 2:38.19 23.23
50m: 41.57 22.28 100m: 1:27.94 23.31 150m: 2:14.96 23.41 200m: 3:00.97 22.78

15.ЛОБАНОВА, Екатерина RUS 2002 I Акватика, Казань 3:02.17 403 II
25m: 18.11 18.11 75m: 1:01.91 22.20 125m: 1:48.96 23.90 175m: 2:38.16 24.48
50m: 39.71 21.60 100m: 1:25.06 23.15 150m: 2:13.68 24.72 200m: 3:02.17 24.01
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Дистанция 49, Девочки, 200m Брасс, Год рождения 2002 - 2003

МестоФамилия Имя Клуб Время Очки

16.БАРТЕНЕВА, Галина RUS 2002 II ФОЦ 'Олимп', Фрязино 3:05.24 383 II
25m: 19.99 19.99 75m: 1:06.46 23.26 125m: 1:54.71 23.79 175m: 2:41.50 23.51
50m: 43.20 23.21 100m: 1:30.92 24.46 150m: 2:17.99 23.28 200m: 3:05.24 23.74

17.ДЕРБЕНЕВА, Екатерина RUS 2003 II Барракуда, Кронштадт 3:12.35 342 II
25m: 20.27 20.27 75m: 1:08.77 24.67 125m: 1:58.14 25.23 175m: 2:47.31 24.50
50m: 44.10 23.83 100m: 1:32.91 24.14 150m: 2:22.81 24.67 200m: 3:12.35 25.04

18.НОВИКОВА, Наталия RUS 2003 II СДЮСШОР 'Невская' 3:13.47 336 II
25m: 19.66 19.66 75m: 1:09.27 24.90 125m: 2:00.03 25.58 175m: 2:49.53 24.80
50m: 44.37 24.71 100m: 1:34.45 25.18 150m: 2:24.73 24.70 200m: 3:13.47 23.94

19.ПЕТРУНИНА, Дарья RUS 2003 III СДЮСШОР, Новокуйбышевск 3:14.33 332 II
25m: 21.08 21.08 75m: 1:09.70 24.59 125m: 1:59.71 24.89 175m: 2:49.41 24.69
50m: 45.11 24.03 100m: 1:34.82 25.12 150m: 2:24.72 25.01 200m: 3:14.33 24.92

20.ГУЛЕВИЧ, Анна RUS 2003 III СШ №3 Лидер, Липецк 3:19.32 307 III
25m: 19.48 19.48 75m: 1:08.80 24.94 125m: 2:01.08 26.23 175m: 2:54.46 27.02
50m: 43.86 24.38 100m: 1:34.85 26.05 150m: 2:27.44 26.36 200m: 3:19.32 24.86

DSQДУНЯШИНА, Анастасия RUS 2002 III СШ №3 Лидер, Липецк III


